Kokomo School Corporation 1500 South Washington Street P. O. Box 2188 Kokomo, IN 46904-2188 Non-Profit U.S. Postage PAID Kokomo, IN Permit No. 21

Octavio Serrano Soliz

Kokomo High School Class of 2019 graduate Octavio Serrano Soliz, an International student from Bolivia, plans to attend a university in the United States to study Industrial Engineering. Octavio, the son of Ricardo Serrano and Catherine Soliz, and the host son of Robyn and Josh Whaley, hopes to become a business owner in Bolivia. The Varsity Wildkat soccer player took advantage of the Kokomo High School Advanced College Preparatory program by completing several Advanced Placement classes, as well as the Project Lead the Way Engineering courses at the Kokomo Area Career Center. The KHS Varsity Track hurdler noted: "Kokomo High School gives students the best education you could ask for." The youngest player on the Bolivian Rugby National Team thanked Kokomo High School for "offering many athletic opportunities, as well as amazing coaches, who helped me be a better athlete and a better person." The North Central Conference All-Academic Team selection thanked his parents, host family, Kokomo friends, teachers, and "every person involved with the KHS International program for making this the best experience of my life."

Onward Kokomol

Kokomo High School is definitely on the move, and celebrating student successes!

The KHS College Prep Academy features
25 Advanced Placement (AP) courses
(corporation-paid AP exam fees), an authorized International Baccalaureate (IB) program,
Project Lead the Way engineering courses, and award-winning Music and Arts programs.

These College Prep courses help Kokomo High School students earn prestigious scholarships to outstanding universities.

Congrats to all KHS graduates! If you would like to join the KHS academic family, please contact Principal Angela Blessing via email at ablessing@kokomo.k12.in.us

Postal Customer

